Product Specifications
Thermo Scientific
Seal-It 100™ Automated
Adhesive Sealer
Application Flexibility. The Thermo
Scientific Seal-It 100 automated adhesive
sealer enables heat-free sealing of
crystallography plates and breathable

AB-2718 	 Gas Permeable Adhesive	 Sterile, other adhesive seals	 -30 °C to 120 °C	 Well suited for venting and	 1150
	 Seal Roll	 can be applied over it		  storing bacterial or cell cultures
Ordering Guide
Item No.	 Description	 Qty
AB-1350	 Seal-It 100 Automated Adhesive Sealer	 Each
AB-1233	 384-Well PCR Plate Carrier     	 Each
AB-1234	 96-Well PCR Plate Carrier     	 Each
AB-1237	 384-Well Storage Plate Carrier  	 Each
AB-1238	 Low Profile Crystallography Plate Carrier  	 Each
AB-1239	 Crystallography Plate Carrier	 Each
AB-2170	 ABsolute QPCR Seal Roll, 80 mm x 250 m                   	 1 roll
AB-2450	 Adhesive Crystallography Seal Roll, 80 mm x 250 m                          	 1 roll
AB-2558	 Adhesive PCR Film Roll, 80 mm x 100 m                               	 1 roll
AB-2626	 Adhesive PCR Foil Roll, 80 mm x 200 m                   	 1 roll